
2025 Flying Albatross Traveling Golf

Yards Rating Slope
Week Day Date Holes Time Course Cost 2926 34.1 121

1 Monday 5-May 18 10:48 Saint Clair Shores $35 2771 33.2 118
2772 33.4 122

2 Monday 12-May 18 11:00 Marysville $24 3123 35.0 121
3112 35.5 125

3 Monday 19-May Scramble 10:30 Saint Clair Shores $35 2771 33.2 118
2772 33.4 122

Off Memorial 26-May
Day

4 Monday 2-Jun 18 10:30 Saint Clair Shores $33 2771 33.2 118
2772 33.4 122

5 Monday 9-Jun 18 10:22 Marysville $24 3123 35.0 121
3112 35.5 125

Off 16-Jun

Cancel Too 23-Jun
Hot

6 Wednesday 2-Jul 18 9:15 Pontiac CC $38 2956 34.0 125
3020 34.3 122

7 Monday 7-Jul Scramble 10:22 Marysville $37 3123 35.0 121
3112 35.5 125

8 Monday 14-Jul 18 10:22 Marysville $37 3123 35.0 121
3112 35.5 125

9 Monday 21-Jul 18 9:45 Saint Clair Shores $35 2669 32.5 115
2647 32.7 119

10 Wednesday 30-Jul 18 11:37 Pontiac CC $38 2956 34.0 125
3020 34.3 122

Off 4-Aug

11 Monday 11-Aug 18 9:45 Saint Clair Shores $33 2669 32.5 115
2647 32.7 119

12 Monday 18-Aug 18 10:22 Marysville $37 3123 35.0 121
3112 35.5 125

Off 25-Aug

Off Labor 1-Sep
DaY

13 Tuesday 9-Sep 18 10:52 Marysville $37 3123 35.0 121
3112 35.5 125

14 Monday 15-Sep 18 9:45 Saint Clair Shores $33 2669 32.5 115
2647 32.7 119

15 Monday 22-Sep 18

16 Monday 29-Sep 18

                               Last Day - Double Points

# UNRESTRICTED



Marysville White Marysville Gold
LEAGUE FRONT 9 BACK 9 FRONT 9 BACK 9
INDEX HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
3.47 4 4 Mark Minda 0 1
3.92 4 4 Jerry Dekker 1 1
7.88 8 9 Chris Fejes 5 5
8.07 9 9 Rick Motyl 5 5
12.15 13 13 Tom Grenke 9 9
12.50 13 14 Rob Darmanin 9 9
12.61 14 14 Terry Tarantine 9 9
13.10 14 14 MAC 10 10
14.15 15 16 Tom Jeup 10 11
14.89 16 16 Mark Duhaime 11 12
15.80 17 17 Fuzz 12 12
16.83 18 19 Jim Minda 13 13
22.39 24 25 Kevin Sanborn 18 19

SCRAMBLES
#1 0             #2                 0     #3 -1

# UNRESTRICTED


